KW Hydraulik GmbH   - Köppelsdorfer Strasse 132   - 96515 Sonneberg   - Germany
Phone +49 3675 421980   - www.kw-hydraulik.de   - info@kw-hydraulik.de
2
P-540
Hydraulischer Presskopf
Hydraulic Crimping Head
High-End-Modell in unserer neu
entwickelten Reihe von

e
A
ld
re
ys
e
il
A
ld
re
y
ca
b
le
mm mm² mm² mm² mm² mm² mm² mm²
PK21-D75-B14 21 14 --- --- ---- --- --- 57-75 ---
PK22-D75-B14 22 14 150 120 --- --- --- --- ---
PK22-D75-B40 22 14 --- --- 95 + 120 95 95/15 --- ---
PK23-D75-B14 23 14 --- --- --- --- --- 76-92 ---
PK25-D75-B14 25 14 185 150 --- --- --- --- ---
PK25-D75-B40 25 40 --- --- 150 120
44/32
50/30
120/20
120 120
PK27-D75-B14 27 14 --- --- 185se --- --- --- ---
PK28-D75-B14 28 14 240 --- --- --- --- --- ---
PK28-D75-B40 28 40 --- --- 185
150
185
125/30
150/25
---
150
185
PK30-D75-B17 30 17 --- 185 --- --- --- --- ---
PK30-D75-B40 30 40 --- --- --- ---
95/55
170/40
185/30
--- ---
PK32-D75-B17 32 17 300 --- --- --- --- --- ---
PK32-D75-B40 32 40 --- --- 240 --- --- --- ---
PK34-D75-B17 34 17 --- 240 --- --- --- --- ---
PK34-D75-B40 34 40 --- --- 300 240
99/72
105/75
120/40
210/35

e
A
ld
re
ys
e
il
A
ld
re
y
ca
b
le
mm mm² mm² mm² mm² mm² mm² mm²
PK38-D75-B17 38 17 400 --- --- --- --- --- ---
PK38-D75-B40 38 40 --- --- 400 300
265/35
300/50
305/40
340/30
--- ---
PK42-D75-B17 42 17 500 -- --- --- --- --- ---
PK42-D75-B40 42 40 --- --- --- ---
380/50
385/35
--- ---
PK44-D75-B17 44 17 625 --- --- --- --- --- ---
PK44-D75-B40 44 40 --- --- 500 --- --- --- ---
PK46-D75-B25 46 25 --- 500 --- --- --- --- ---
PK46-D75-B40 46 40 --- --- --- ---
340/11
0
435/55
450/40
--- ---
PK50-D75-B25 50 25 --- 625 --- --- --- --- ---
PK50-D75-B40 50 40 --- --- --- ---
495/35
510/45
490/65
--- ---
PK52-D75-B25 52 25 800 --- --- --- --- --- ---
PK52-D75-B40 52 40 --- --- 625 ---
570/40
560/50
550/70
--- ---
PK58-D75-B25 58 25 1000 800 800 ---
650/45
680/85
--- ---
PK60-D75-B17 60 17 1200 --- 1000 --- --- --- ---